

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission									
Bid Tabulation									
Bid Number 957300-2016									
Due Date: 8/19/2016									
declined award for selected locations.									
Awarded		Est Usage 1 year	# Of Coolers	WB Mason Co. Inc. Philadelphia, PA		Franks Coffee Sv (Roaring Spring) Ridgeley WV		Roaring Spring Roaring Spring, PA	
Item	Location	Qty	Coolers	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Homewood	380	1	\$2.24		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2	Searights Maint.	80	1	\$2.24		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
3	Gibsonia Maint.	500	7	\$2.24	1,120.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
4	Harrison City Maint.	150	1	\$2.24	336.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
5	Donegal Maint. Building	150	1	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
6	Greensburg Maint. Bldg.	200	2	\$2.24	448.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
7	Jefferson Hills Maint.	270	2	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
8	Kegg Maint. Building	225	3	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$3.45	\$776.25
9	Everett Maint. Building	500	5	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$3.45	\$1,725.00
10	Burnt Cabins Maint.	225	3	\$2.24		\$3.45	\$776.25	\$ -	\$ -
11	Gibsonia Eng. Trailer F.C.	20	1	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
12	California Int. F.C.	200	2	\$2.24	448.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
13	M-19 Mon Fayette	50	1	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
14	M-5 Mainline Plaza	75	1	\$2.24		\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
15	District 6 F.C.	100	1	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
16	West 18-376	150	1	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
17	WRO	300	5	\$2.24	672.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
18	Irwin Int. #67	125	1	\$2.24	280.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
19	Donegal Int. #91	70	2	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
20	Somerset Int. #110	50	1	\$2.24	112.00	\$3.45	\$172.50	\$ -	\$ -
21	Somerset Eng. Trailer	125	1	\$2.24	280.00	\$3.45	\$431.25	\$ -	\$ -
22	Allegheny Tunnel	200	2	\$2.24	448.00	\$3.45	\$690.00	\$ -	\$ -
23	Bedford Int. #146	50	1	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$3.45	\$172.50
24	Dist. #2 F.C./Engineering	250	3	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$3.45	\$862.50
25	Breezewood Int. #161	175	2	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$3.45	\$603.75
26	Ft. Littleton Int. #180	100	1	\$2.24		\$3.45	\$345.00	\$ -	\$ -
27	Tuscarora Tunnel	125	2	\$ -	\$ -	\$3.45	\$431.25	\$ -	\$ -
28	Willow Hill Int. #189	50	1	\$2.24		\$ -	\$ -	\$3.45	\$172.50
29	Blue-Kitt Tunnels	125	4	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$3.45	\$431.25
30	Blue Mountain Int. #201	50	2	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$3.45	\$172.50
31	District 3 F.C.	50	1	\$2.24	112.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$3.45	\$172.50
32	ERO/Dist. 4 F.C.	125	4	\$2.24	280.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
33	District 5 F.C.	70	1	\$2.24	156.80	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
34	Lehigh Tunnel	300	5	\$2.24	672.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
35	Mahoning Valley Int. #74, Rt. 9	75	2	\$2.24	168.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
36	Wilkes Barre Int. #105, Rt/ 9	100	2	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
37	Wyoming Valley Eng. Trailer	50	1	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
		Total:			\$5,532.80		\$2,846.25		\$5,088.75

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission									
Bid Tabulation									
Bid Number 957300-2016									
Due Date: 8/19/2016									
declined award for selected locations.									
Awarded		Est Usage	# Of Coolers	WB Mason Co. Inc. Philadelphia, PA		Franks Coffee Sv (Roaring Spring) Ridgeley WV		Roaring Spring Roaring Spring, PA	
Est:		\$18,227.30	Split	\$5,532.80		\$1,552.50		\$4,916.25	
ON CALL DELIVERY				5 Gallon	16 oz. Btl	5 Gallon	16 oz. Btl	5 Gallon	16 oz. Btl
				Unit Price	Price/CASE	Unit Price	Price/CASE	Unit Price	Price/CASE
1	Homewood			XXXXXXXXXX	\$2.79	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -
2	Searights Maint.			XXXXXXXXXX	\$2.79	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -
3	Gibsonia Maint.			XXXXXXXXXX	\$2.79	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -
4	Harrison City Maint. Bldg.			XXXXXXXXXX	\$2.79	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -
5	Donegal Maintenance		no award	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -	XXXXXXXXXX	\$0.00
6	Greensburg Maint. Bldg.			XXXXXXXXXX	\$2.79	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -
7	Jefferson Hills Maint. Bldg.		no award	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -
8	Somerset Maint. Bldg.			\$2.24	\$2.79	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
9	Kegg Maint. Building		no award	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -	XXXXXXXXXX	\$5.95
10	Everett Maint. Building		no award	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -	XXXXXXXXXX	\$5.95
11	Burnt Cabins Maint.			XXXXXXXXXX	\$2.79	XXXXXXXXXX	\$5.95	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -
12	Newville Maint.			\$2.24	\$2.79	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
13	New Cumberland Maint.			\$2.24	\$2.79	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
14	Mt Gretna Maint			\$2.24	\$2.79	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
15	Bowmansville Maint. Bldg.		no award	bid withdrawn	bid withdrawn	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
16	Devault Maint. Bldg.			\$2.24	\$2.79	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
17	Plymouth Meeting Maint. Bldg.			\$2.24	\$2.79	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
18	Trevose Maint. Bldg.			\$2.24	\$2.79	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
19	Quakertown Maint.			\$2.24	\$2.79	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
20	Slatington Maint. Bldg.			\$2.24	\$2.79	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
21	Pocono Maint. Bldg.			\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
22	Wyoming Valley Maint. Bldg.			\$2.24	\$2.79	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
Additional ON-CALL Funding					\$2,300.00				
Standard Delivery Funding					\$5,400.00		\$1,500.00		\$5,000.00
					\$7,700.00		\$1,500.00		\$5,000.00
		\$21,200.00							

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission											
Bid Tabulation											
Bid Number 957300-2016											
Due Date: 8/19/2016											
	Awarded	Est Usage 1 year	# Of Coolers	Aqua Filter Fresh Inc., d/b/a Tyler Mountain Water & Coffee		Glen Summit Springs Water Co. Inc. MountainTop, PA		Mineral Springs Custom Labels Inc. Petersburg, PA		Sabio Springs Inc. Pittsburgh, PA	
Item	Location	Qty	Coolers	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	Homewood	380	1	\$4.35	\$1,653.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
2	Searights Maint.	80	1	\$4.35	\$348.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
3	Gibsonia Maint.	500	7	\$4.35	\$2,175.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
4	Harrison City Maint.	150	1	\$4.35	\$652.50	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
5	Donegal Maint. Building	150	1	\$4.35	\$652.50	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
6	Greensburg Maint. Bldg.	200	2	\$4.35	\$870.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$6.15	\$1,230.00
7	Jefferson Hills Maint.	270	2	\$4.35	\$1,174.50	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$6.15	\$1,660.50
8	Kegg Maint. Building	225	3	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
9	Everett Maint. Building	500	5	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$4.95	2,475.00	\$ -	\$ -
10	Burnt Cabins Maint.	225	3	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$4.95	1,113.75	\$ -	\$ -
11	Gibsonia Eng. Trailer F.C.	20	1	\$4.35	\$87.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
12	California Int. F.C.	200	2	\$4.35	\$870.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$6.15	\$1,230.00
13	M-19 Mon Fayette	50	1	\$4.35	\$217.50	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
14	M-5 Mainline Plaza	75	1	\$4.35	\$326.25	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
15	District 6 F.C.	100	1	\$4.35	\$435.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
16	West 18-376	150	1	\$4.35	\$652.50	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
17	WRO	300	5	\$4.35	\$1,305.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
18	Irwin Int. #67	125	1	\$4.35	\$543.75	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$6.15	\$768.75
19	Donegal Int. #91	70	2	\$4.35	\$304.50	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
20	Somerset Int. #110	50	1	\$4.35	\$217.50	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
21	Somerset Eng. Trailer	125	1	\$4.35	\$543.75	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
22	Allegheny Tunnel	200	2	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
23	Bedford Int. #146	50	1	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
24	Dist. #2 F.C./Engineering	250	3	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$4.95	\$1,237.50	\$ -	\$ -
25	Breezewood Int. #161	175	2	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$4.95	\$866.25	\$ -	\$ -
26	Ft. Littleton Int. #180	100	1	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$4.95	\$495.00	\$ -	\$ -
27	Tuscarora Tunnel	125	2	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$4.95	\$618.75	\$ -	\$ -
28	Willow Hill Int. #189	50	1	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$4.95	\$247.50	\$ -	\$ -
29	Blue-Kitt Tunnels	125	4	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
30	Blue Mountain Int. #201	50	2	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
31	District 3 F.C.	50	1	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
32	ERO/Dist. 4 F.C.	125	4	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
33	District 5 F.C.	70	1	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
34	Lehigh Tunnel	300	5	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
35	Mahoning Valley Int. #74, Rt. 9	75	2	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
36	Wilkes Barre Int. #105, Rt/ 9	100	2	\$ -	\$ -	\$2.50	\$250.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
37	Wyoming Valley Eng. Trailer	50	1	\$ -	\$ -	\$2.50	\$125.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
		Total:			\$13,028.25		\$375.00		\$7,053.75		\$4,889.25

Pennsylvania Turnpike Commission											
Bid Tabulation											
Bid Number 957300-2016											
Due Date: 8/19/2016											
	Awarded	Est Usage 1 year	# Of Coolers	Aqua Filter Fresh Inc., d/b/a Tyler Mountain Water & Coffee		Glen Summit Springs Water Co. Inc. MountainTop, PA		Mineral Springs Custom Labels Inc. Petersburg, PA		Sabio Springs Inc. Pittsburgh, PA	
Est:	\$18,227.30 Split			\$5,850.75		\$375.00					
	ON CALL DELIVERY			5 Gallon	16 oz. Btl	5 Gallon	16 oz. Btl	5 Gallon	16 oz. Btl	5 Gallon	16 oz. Btl
				Unit Price	Price/CASE	Unit Price	Price/CASE	Unit Price	Price/CASE	Unit Price:	Price/CASE
1	Homewood			XXXXXXXXXX	\$5.25	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -
2	Searights Maint.			XXXXXXXXXX	\$5.25	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -
3	Gibsonia Maint.			XXXXXXXXXX	\$5.25	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -
4	Harrison City Maint. Bldg.			XXXXXXXXXX	\$5.25	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -
5	Donegal Maintenance		no award	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ 5.25	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -
6	Greensburg Maint. Bldg.			XXXXXXXXXX	\$5.25	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -	XXXXXXXXXX	\$7.25
7	Jefferson Hills Maint. Bldg.		no award	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -	XXXXXXXXXX	\$7.25
8	Somerset Maint. Bldg.				\$4.35		\$5.25	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
9	Kegg Maint. Building		no award	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -
10	Everett Maint. Building		no award	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -	XXXXXXXXXX	\$5.95	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -
11	Burnt Cabins Maint.			XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -	XXXXXXXXXX	\$5.95	XXXXXXXXXX	\$ -
12	Newville Maint.			\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
13	New Cumberland Maint.			\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
14	Mt Gretna Maint			\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
15	Bowmansville Maint. Bldg.		no award	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
16	Devault Maint. Bldg.			\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
17	Plymouth Meeting Maint. Bldg.			\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
18	Trevose Maint. Bldg.			\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
19	Quakertown Maint.			\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
20	Slatington Maint. Bldg.			\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
21	Pocono Maint. Bldg.			\$ -	\$ -	\$ 2.50	\$4.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
22	Wyoming Valley Maint. Bldg.			\$ -	\$ -	\$2.50	\$4.00	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -	\$ -
	Additional ON-CALL Funding						\$500.00				
	Standard Delivery Funding				\$6,000.00		\$500.00				
	\$21,200.00				\$6,000.00		\$1,000.00				